



IMPACT Medicaid Revalidations Servicing Providers List

Please use the instructions below to view a list of servicing providers with their corresponding revalidations due dates.

Step 1: Log into [IMPACT](#) enrollment.

Step 2: Once the enrollment representative is logged into IMPACT enrollment, select “View Servicing Provider Details” from the Business Process Wizard.

<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 1: Provider Basic Information	Required	02/04/2021	02/19/2021	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 2: Locations	Required	02/04/2021	02/19/2021	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 3: Specialties/Taxonomy	Required	08/13/2015	08/13/2015	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 4: Associate Billing Provider/Other Associations	Optional	02/19/2021	02/19/2021	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 5: License/Certification/Other	Required	02/04/2021	02/19/2021	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 6: Bed Information	Optional	02/19/2021	02/19/2021	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 7: Mode of Claim Submission/EDI Exchange	Required	08/13/2015	08/13/2015	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 8: Associate Billing Agent	Optional	08/13/2015	08/13/2015	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 9: Provider Controlling Interest/Ownership Details	Required	02/04/2021	08/13/2015	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 10: View Servicing Provider Details	Optional	08/13/2015	08/13/2015	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 11: 835/ERA Enrollment Form	Optional	08/13/2015	08/13/2015	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 12: Upload Documents	Optional	06/16/2023	06/16/2023	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 13: Complete Modification Checklist	Required	02/04/2021	02/19/2021	Incomplete	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Step 14: Submit Modification Request for Review	Required	02/04/2021	02/19/2021	Incomplete	

